National LIVE Winners — 2016
Afternoon Game

Date
DATE
01/06/19
02/06/19
03/06/19
04/06/19

05/06/19

06/06/19
07/06/19
08/06/19

09/06/19

10/06/19

11/06/19
12/06/19

13/06/19

14/06/19
15/06/19
16/06/19
17/06/19

18/06/19

19/06/19

20/06/19
21/06/19
22/06/19
23/06/19
24/06/19
25/06/19
26/06/19
27/06/19
28/06/19
29/06/19
30/06/19

GAME ONE
Stalybridge
Oldham
Crewe
Stockport

Hamilton, South Shields

Aberdeen
Aberdeen, Partick

Nuneaton
Enfield

Crewe
Borehamwood
Norwich Ayls, Eccles

Coalville

Hyde Rd Man
Birkenhead
Thanet, Salford
Chandlers Wharf

Reading

Birkenhead

Paisley
X Gates Leeds
Morecambe

West Croydon, Dundee

Leeds
Gateshead
Partick
Glasgow Possill
Hartlepool
Dundee, Dalkeith
Kitts Green

AMOUNT
£7,259.72
£2,933.42
£3,056.24
£3,010.24

£3,339.14

£3,052.10
£2,869.02
£7,492.48

£3,112.82

£3,189.18

£2,856.60
£3,253.12

£3,308.78

£2,878.22
£7,402.78
£2,966.08
£3,104.54

£2,884.20

£3,139.50

£3,021.28
£2,980.80
£7,331.48
£2,891.10
£3,124.32
£2,941.24
£3,132.60
£2,769.66
£2,696.98
£6,560.98
£2,881.90

GAME TWO
Irvine
Birkenhead
Lordshill, Merthyr Tydfil
Hull Clough
Hamilton, Huddersfield,
Cumbernauld

Motherwell, Worcester
Ayr
Elgin

Bridgend

Chandlers Wharf

Dalkeith
Eltham

Leicester

Chandlers Wharf
Forge lii
Mansfield
Chesterfield
Talbot Road, Leeds, Great
Yarmouth

East Kilbride

Bournemouth
Newport
Feltham

Ipswich
Norwich Ayls
Rochdale
Swansea, Enfield, Eltham
Charles Cross
Mayfair Don
Birkenhead
Leigh

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

AMOUNT
£8,537.14
£3,631.70
£3,582.94
£3,512.56

£3,818.94

£3,570.52
£3,433.44
£8,640.64

£3,806.50

£3,678.62

£3,318.44
£3,754.52

£4,000.16

£3,450.46
£8,470.44
£3,769.24
£3,531.42

£3,427.92

£3,562.24

£3,503.82
£3,465.18
£8,332.90
£3,605.48
£3,729.22
£3,420.56
£3,542.01
£3,288.08
£3,221.84
£7,950.18
£3,508.88

242506.51

Evening Game

DATE
01/06/19
02/06/19
03/06/19
04/06/19

05/06/19

06/06/19
07/06/19
08/06/19

09/06/19

10/06/19

11/06/19
12/06/19

13/06/19

14/06/19
15/06/19
16/06/19
17/06/19

18/06/19

19/06/19

20/06/19
21/06/19
22/06/19
23/06/19
24/06/19
25/06/19
26/06/19
27/06/19
28/06/19
29/06/19
30/06/19

GAME ONE
Forge lii
Aberdeen
Bridgend
Torquay

Exeter

Redcar

Neath
Douglasfield, Luton
Skimpot
Oldham, Middleton,
Bristol
Walkden, Dundee,
Peterlee

Old Trafford
Acocks Green,
Rotherham, York, St
Helens,Cardiff
Cricklewood
Slough
x Gates Leeds
Birkenhead

Rotherham

St Helens

Kitts Green
Inverness
Ashton Under Lyn
Thanet
Sheffield Parkway
Scunthorpe New
Talbot Road
Middleton
Coatbridge
Derby Foresters
Drumchapel

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

AMOUNT
£9,304.88
£16,873.26
£7,509.96
£8,199.50

£9,054.18

£7,970.88
£10,409.80
£10,432.34

£15,550.32

£7,145.64

£0.00
£8,924.92

£8,295.20

£10,723.98
£9,814.10
£15,194.72
£7,251.44

£7,606.56

£8,536.22

£7,986.52
£10,763.08
£9,910.70
£15,613.32
£7,077.56
£7,948.34
£8,811.76
£7,479.14
£10,696.38
£9,402.40
£16,901.78

GAME TWO
Poole Tower Park
Hull Astra

Rutherglen, Bognor Regis

Knotty Ash

Bridgend

Poole Tower Park, Swansea

Torquay

Maidstone
Cricklewood

Loughborough

Talbot Road, Huyton

Partick, Meadowbank

Brierley Hill
Ipswich
Clydebank
Bolton

Surrey Quays

Merthyr Tydfil, Chandlers

Wharf
Peterlee
Workington
Milton Keynes
South Shields
Wednesbury X

Hamilton, Kirkcaldy
Talbot Road, Huyton

Romford
Toxteth
Stalybridge
Coatbridge

. LIVE

AMOUNT
£9,731.76
£17,488.74
£8,261.14
£8,717.92

£9,373.42

£8,366.48
£11,463.20
£11,172.94

£16,447.76

£7,535.72

£0.00
£9,169.18

£8,895.94

£11,607.18
£10,005.92
£16,794.60

£7,668.20

£8,165.00

£9,645.74

£8,412.48
£11,079.10
£10,187.16
£16,744.46
£7,613.92
£8,439.62
£9,033.02
£8,029.76
£10,999.06
£9,712.90
£17,718.74
599869.94



